Product specifications
Eaton FAZ-B30{}3-NA
Catalog Number: FAZ-B30/3-NA
Eaton FAZ branch protector,UL 489 Industrial miniature circuit
breaker - supplementary protector,Low levels of inrush current are
expected,30 A,10 kAIC, 14 kAIC,Three-pole,277/480 V,3-5X /n,50-
60 Hz,Screw terminals,B Curve
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton FAZ branch protector FAZ-B30/3-NA
4015081296767 2.1 in
4.13 in 2.97 in
1 lb 1 year
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 235
UL 489
For applications that require protection
due to potential wiring damage at low
fault conditions.
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Certifications Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Physical Attributes
Three-pole
Screw
UL 489 Industrial miniature circuit breaker - supplementary
protector
Performance Ratings
30 A
B curve
50-60 Hz
10 kAIC
14 kAIC
3-5X /n
277/480V
Miscellaneous
Suitable for applications where low levels of inrush current are
expected
Resources
Industrial miniature circuit breakers UL 489
Eaton's Volume 4—Circuit Protection
Product Data Sheet - FAZ-B30/3-NA
Eaton Specification Sheet - FAZ-B30/3-NA
Number of poles
Terminals
Type
Amperage Rating
Circuit protection
Frequency rating
Interrupt rating
Trip Type
Voltage rating
Application Brochures
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets